

2019:2020 Middle School Council

	Council Chair
	Jennifer Heathwood
	jkheathwood@hotmail.com

	Vice Chair
	Emily Liggitt
	emily.liggitt@gmail.com

	Secretary
	Amy Brown
	abennsbrown@yahoo.com

	Treasurer
	Caroline Dimitri
	carolinedimitri@hotmail.com

	8th Grade Chairs
	Lansing Martinelli
	lansingmartinelli@gmail.com

	
	Katie Shah
	katiejshah@gmail.com

	
	Won Giuriceo
	wgiuriceo@gmail.com

	7th Grade Chairs
	Natalie Dollar
	nataliedollar01@gmail.com

	
	Donna Ruhanen
	druhanen@yahoo.com

	
	Betsy Putnam
	betsyputnam@gmail.com

	6th Grade Chairs
	Katharine Outcalt
	kco205@nyu.edu

	
	Kelly Dolan
	kelly.dolan@mac.com

	
	Jennie Jacobs
	jennie.jacobs@me.com

	Teen Center Chairs
	Katie Delaney 
	Katiedelaney212@gmail.com

	
	Alison Strong
	alisonbstrong@gmail.com

	Modified Sports
	Sara Kenny
	saraskenny@gmail.com

	
	Nicole Tuck
	njtuck@mac.com

	Character & Community
	Dennise Mulvihill
	 dennisem@gmail.com

	
	Carolyn Mattson
	ccmattson@gmail.com

	MS BASC
	Carolyn Mattson - Chair
	ccmattson@gmail.com

	
	Dean Vanderwarker - Treasurer
	dean.vanderwarker@gmail.com

	Hospitality
	Edwina Sulimirksi
	eddieanded@aol.com

	
	Amy Krause
	 amy@pixleystreet.com

	
	Katie McGrath
	kathryn.mcgrath@gmail.com

	New Families – 8th
	Cece Heraty
	mcheraty@aol.com

	    7th Grade
	Michelle McBride
	vinmich2000@yahoo.com

	    6th Grade
	MK O’Shaughnessy
	mkosh@me.com

	School Tours
	Grace Gilmer
	gracegilmer@gmail.com

	
	Megan McSherry
	meganmcsherry@yahoo.com

	Technology
	Philippa Freeman
	psfreeman34@gmail.com

	Picture Day
	Jenny Sullivan
	jennykuso@aol.com

	 Apparel
	Robin Lewis
	rslewis365@gmail.com

	 Safety Liaison
	Sara Kenny
	saraskenny@gmail.com

	 Art Liaison
	Nadine Brandes
	nmcm120@gmail.com

	
	Lana Phillips
	Lana.phillips@yahoo.com

	 Band & Orchestra Liaison
	Elena Bright
	Lenkabritkova@yahoo.com

	 Chorus Liaison
	Kelly Fezza
	Kelly.fezza@gmail.com

	 BOLD
	Katie Delaney
	Katiedelaney212@gmail.com

	 Yearbook
	Jen Oliveri
	joliveri@bronxvilleschool.org










